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the bicycle mechanic that comes to }"DU!

Mobile: 0425 230 642

Mini Service

$69

Includes:

Adjust Gears and Lube Cables
Adjust Brakes and Lube cables
Adjust Hubs (if required)
Check/Adjust Headset (if required)
Check Cranks & Pedals

True Wheels (on bike)

Lube Chain

Pump Tyres

Road Test & Written Report

Bike Boyz Price List
Standard Service
$99

Dual Suspension and T/T bikes $119

Includes:

Clean Frame & Wheels

Adjust Gears and Lube Cables

Adjust brakes and Lube cables

Adjust Hubs. Grease (if required at extra cost)
Adjust Headset. Grease (if required at extra cost)
True Wheels on Truing Stand (/internal nipples
$15 extra per wheel)

Check Bottom Bracket. Grease/Tighten (if
required at extra cost)

Tighten Cranks & Chain Rings, Lube Chain
Check, Tighten all Bolts & Fittings

Pump Tyres

Road Test & Written Report

Major Service

$149

Dual Suspension and T/T Bikes $169

Includes:

Clean Frame and Wheels

Adjust Gears and Lube Cables

Adjust Brakes and Lube Cables

Adjust Hubs. Grease (if required at extra cost)
Adjust Headset. Grease (if required at extra cost)
True Wheels on Truing Stand (internal nipples $15
extra per wheel)

Remove, Degrease, Re-Grease Bottom Bracket (not
applicable on press fit)

Remove, Degrease Cranks & Chainrings

Remove, Degrease Chain & Cassette

Degrease Derailleurs (on bike)

Check, Tighten all Bolts & Fittings

Pump Tyres
Road Test & Written Report

All Services EXCLUDE PARTS & call out fee

Minimum labour charge at your home or office is $80, plus parts and call out fees for Eastern Suburbs range from $15 - $30


http://www.bikeboyz.com.au/

Kids' Bike Service BMX or Single Speed Bike Service Wheelchair Repairs

$49 $69 $80 per hour
12" - 20" bikes, no gears All components checked, Adjusted & Lubricated
All components checked, Adjusted &
Lubricated

Kids' Bike Service Scooter Repairs Pram Repairs
$79 $80 per hour $80 per hour

20" - 24" bikes, rear gears only
All components checked, Adjusted &
Lubricated

All Services EXCLUDE PARTS & call out fee
Minimum labour charge at your home or office is $80, plus parts and call out fees for Eastern Suburbs range from $15 - $30



Other Bike Repair Services
Labour Charges Only

ASSEMBLE NEW BIKE from Box, Purchased Online, Kmart, Aldi etc.
BABY SEAT - Fit new baby seat to bike

BAR TAPE - Fit

BASKET - Fit new basket or rack

BIKE WASH - Full wash & clean, degrease extra cost

BOTTOM BRACKET - Fit or service

BRAKE SERVICE - Lube Cables & Adjust: Front and Rear

BRAKE BLEED - Hydro brake bleed (single)

CHAIN - Fit new chain or Chain & Cassette

COMPUTER - Fit new computer

GROUPSET - Swap or Fitout (price based on time)

GEAR SERVICE - Lube cables, check hanger & adjust, front and rear
HEADSET - Fit/Service or Cut Steerer Tube

HUB - Overhaul / Service

INSURANCE REPORT or PRE-PURCHASE INSPECTION (Bicycles Only)
PACK BIKE - In box or case for travel

PUNCTURE REPAIR - Replace tube or tyre (Rim tape additional if required)
RACK - Fit new rack or basket

SHOCK / FORK SERVICE

TYRE - Replace Tyre or Tube

WHEEL - True and Dish

WHEEL - Replace Broken Spoke and True (Varies with wheel type)
WHEEL BUILD - Full Custom Wheel Build

$59 - $99
$30
$20
$20
$25 - $35
$35 - $50
$29
$35
$15 - $30
$20

$200 - $300

$39
$35 - $50
$35 - $50
$39
$59
$15
$20
POA
$15
$29
$39 - $49
From $79
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Minimum Charge labour charge at your home or office is $80
Plus, parts and call out fee. Call out fees for Eastern Suburbs range from $15 - $30
Call BIKE BOYZ if your job is not listed above
All other suburbs, please call or email for a quote

Find us on
_—f § Facebook

https://www.facebook.com/bikeboyzsydney

We accept the following payment methods

|
VISA L PayPaf



https://www.facebook.com/bikeboyzsydney
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